Nobility International SC/RES/5



Resolution Adopted by the **Supreme Committee**

on March 20, 2020

Agreement between the Nobility International and the Nobility International Public Affairs Committee

The Supreme Committee,

Guided by the Charter of the Nobility International,

Having considered Subcommittee of International Relations resolution 1 of March 20, 2020, intended to bring the Nobility International Public Affairs Committee into relationship with the Nobility International in compliance with Articles 33 and 36 of the Charter of the Nobility International,

Approves the resolution's entry into force.